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ELBA Cyprus Group
Program

Day Time Activity
Thursday
12/4/2007

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:30 pm

Meeting with Adults group representatives

Meeting with adults learners.

Dinner at a local Restaurant (Complements of the Adult centers)

10:00 am

 10:15 am

Welcome everyone in Cyprus by Mr Elpidoforos Director of Adult
educational centers, ministry of Education.

Coffee break

EBOOK discussion. Technical proposal on the e-book style format.
10:45 am – 12:15 am

10:45 am

11:00 m

11:15am

11:30 am

11:45 am

12:00 noon

12:15 pm

Education Adults Centres (Cyprus)

Scientific and Education Union (Greece)

Carpiformazione (Italy)

Kelidon (Italy)

Bites SMCentre ( Lithuania)

Aldesoc (Spain)

Discussion on technical aspects by all partners. Under Co ordination
of the co-ordinator Pilar and Stelios

13:30 pm Lunch

16:00 pm General Discussion Next year activities

17:00 pm Presentation “Ebook acceptance in adult learners; preference of
written over electronic media” Psychologist Dr Michael Melkonian

Discussion : How would Adults accept an Electronic Book rather
than an ordinary Book

17:30 pm Coffee Break

Friday
13/4/2007

18:00 pm Film about Cyprus
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20:00 pm Dinner (Complements of Adults educational centers)

10:00 am Visits: Pierides Museum
            Saint Lazaros Church

13:30 pm Lunch

4:00 pm Visits to Lefkara a Cyprus  Village, visit Muslim tekke on the way

8:00 pm Dinner at the village (Complements of Adult educational centers)

Saturday
14/4/2007

-------- Return to the hotel

Sunday
15/4/2007

Departure


