





#### MINISTRY OF EDUCATION ADULT EDUCATIONAL CENTERS LARNACA / FAMAGUSTA

# LEOFOROS ELEFTHERIAS 65 7102 ARADIPPOU - LARNACA CYPRUS

Tel.: ++357 24813264 Fax:++357 24304585

## ELBA Cyprus Group Program

	TD:	Program
Day	Time	Activity
Thursday 12/4/2007	7:00 pm	Meeting with Adults group representatives
	8:00 pm	Meeting with adults learners.
	9:30 pm	Dinner at a local Restaurant (Complements of the Adult centers)
Friday 13/4/2007	10:00 am	Welcome everyone in Cyprus by Mr Elpidoforos Director of Adult educational centers, ministry of Education.
	10:15 am	Coffee break
	EBOOK discussion. Technical proposal on the e-book style format. 10:45 am – 12:15 am	
	10:45 am	Education Adults Centres (Cyprus)
	11:00 m	Scientific and Education Union (Greece)
	11:15am	Carpiformazione (Italy)
	11:30 am	Kelidon (Italy)
	11:45 am	Bites SMCentre ( Lithuania)
	12:00 noon	Aldesoc (Spain)
	12:15 pm	Discussion on technical aspects by all partners. Under Co ordination of the co-ordinator Pilar and Stelios
	13:30 pm	Lunch
	16:00 pm	General Discussion Next year activities
	17:00 pm	Presentation "Ebook acceptance in adult learners; preference of written over electronic media" Psychologist Dr Michael Melkonian
		Discussion: How would Adults accept an Electronic Book rather than an ordinary Book
	17:30 pm	Coffee Break
	18:00 pm	Film about Cyprus







## MINISTRY OF EDUCATION ADULT EDUCATIONAL CENTERS LARNACA / FAMAGUSTA

#### LEOFOROS ELEFTHERIAS 65 7102 ARADIPPOU - LARNACA CYPRUS

Tel.: ++357 24813264 Fax:++357 24304585

	20:00 pm	Dinner (Complements of Adults educational centers)
Saturday 14/4/2007	10:00 am	Visits: Pierides Museum Saint Lazaros Church
	13:30 pm	Lunch
	4:00 pm	Visits to Lefkara a Cyprus Village, visit Muslim tekke on the way
	8:00 pm	Dinner at the village (Complements of Adult educational centers)
		Return to the hotel
Sunday 15/4/2007		Departure